
Licensing Act 2003 
Section 78 Club Premises Certificate Summary 

 
Club premises certificate no. LIQ/127 
  
Club details    
Name of club in whose name this certificate is granted and relevant postal address of club 
 
The Old Haberdashers' Sports and Social Association  
 
Address 
 
  Croxdale Road 
 
Post town  Borehamwood Post code  WD6 4PY 
Telephone number   
 
Date of Commencement of licence 24 November 2005 
 
If different from above the postal address of club premises to which this certificate relates, if any, or if none, 
ordnance survey map reference or description 
 
 
 
Post town  Post code  
Telephone number  
 
Where the club premises certificate is time limited the dates 
 
Start date: 
Expiry date: 
 
 
 
Qualifying club activities authorised by the certificate 
 
C: Indoor Sporting Event 
E: Live Music 
F: Recorded Music 
G: Performances of Dance 
H:Similar to E, F or G 
I: Provision of Fac. for Making Music 
J: Provision of Fac. for Dancing 
K: Provision of Fac. for Similar to I/J 
L: Supply of Alcohol 
 



 
The times the certificate authorises the carrying out of qualifying club activities 
C: Indoor Sporting Event 
C: Indoor Sporting Event 
C: Indoor Sporting Event 
E: Live Music 
E: Live Music 
E: Live Music 
F: Recorded Music 
F: Recorded Music 
F: Recorded Music 
G: Performances of Dance 
G: Performances of Dance 
G: Performances of Dance 
H:Similar to E, F or G 
H:Similar to E, F or G 
H:Similar to E, F or G 
I: Provision of Fac. for Making Music 
I: Provision of Fac. for Making Music 
I: Provision of Fac. for Making Music 
J: Provision of Fac. for Dancing 
J: Provision of Fac. for Dancing 
J: Provision of Fac. for Dancing 
K: Provision of Fac. for Similar to I/J 
K: Provision of Fac. for Similar to I/J 
K: Provision of Fac. for Similar to I/J 
L: Supply of Alcohol 
L: Supply of Alcohol 
L: Supply of Alcohol 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mon-Thu 
Fri-Sat 
Sun 
Mon-Thu 
Fri-Sat 
Sun 
Mon-Thu 
Fri-Sat 
Sun 
Mon-Thu 
Fri-Sat 
Sun 
Mon-Thu 
Fri-Sat 
Sun 
Mon-Thu 
Fri-Sat 
Sun 
Mon-Thur 
Fri-Sat 
Sun 
Mon-Thu 
Fri-Sat 
Sun 
Mon-Thu 
Fri-Sat 
Sun 
 

11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
 

23:00 
23:30 
22:00 
23:00 
23:30 
22:00 
23:00 
23:30 
22:00 
23:00 
23:30 
22:00 
23:00 
23:30 
22:00 
23:00 
23:30 
22:00 
23:00 
23:30 
22:00 
23:00 
23:30 
22:00 
23:30 
00:00 
22:00 
 

 

The opening hours of the club 
 
Monday: 11:00-23:30 
Tuesday: 11:00-23:30 
Wednesday: 11:00-23:30 
Thursday: 11:00-23:30 
Friday:  11:00-00:30 
Saturday: 11:00-00:30 
Sunday: 11:00-23:30 
 
Where the certificate authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and / or off supplies 
 
ON/OFF 
 
 
 
State whether access to the club premises by children is restricted or prohibited 
 
 
 
 
Annex 1 - Mandatory conditions 
All embedded restrictions and conditions inherent in the Licensing Act 1964. 
 
 
 



Annex 2 Conditions consistent with the operating schedule  
Clear signs must be displayed encouraging members and their guests to 
leave quietly must be installed and maintained. 
Fire Extinguishers and other fire safety measures must be maintained and in 
full working order. 
Do not run any irresponsible promotions or discounting of alcohol. 
While alcohol is being served, children should only be permitted in the area if 
accompanied by a responsible adult. 
Thirty minutes are given as a drinking up time after which the premise must 
be vacated. 
 
 
Annex 3 Conditions attached after hearing by the licensing authority 
N/A 
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