Licensing Act 2003 Section 78 Club Premises Certificate Summary

Club premises certificate r	10.	LIQ/127			
Club details					
	me this certificate is grante	ed and relevant	postal address of club		
	C C				
The Old Haberdashers' S	Sports and Social Associ	ation			
Address	-				
Croxdale Road					
Post town	Borehamwood	Post code	WD6 4PY		
Telephone number					
Date of Commencement o	of licence	24 Novemb	er 2005		
		mises to which	this certificate relates, if any, or if none,		
ordnance survey map refe	rence or description				
-					
Post town		Post code	<u>}</u>		
Telephone number					
Where the club premises certificate is time limited the dates					
Start date: Expiry date:					
Qualifying club activities a	uthorised by the certificate				
C: Indoor Sporting Event	t				
E: Live Music	-				
F: Recorded Music					
G: Performances of Dane H:Similar to E, F or G	ce				
I: Provision of Fac. for M	laking Music				
J: Provision of Fac. for D	Dancing				
K: Provision of Fac. for S	Similar to I/J				
L: Supply of Alcohol					

The times the certificate authorises the carrying out of q C: Indoor Sporting Event	Mon-Thu	11:00	23:00
C: Indoor Sporting Event	Fri-Sat	11:00	23:30
C: Indoor Sporting Event	Sun	11:00	22:00
E: Live Music	Mon-Thu	11:00	23:00
E: Live Music	Fri-Sat	11:00	23:30
E: Live Music	Sun	11:00	22:00
F: Recorded Music	Mon-Thu	11:00	23:00
F: Recorded Music	Fri-Sat	11:00	23:30
F: Recorded Music	Sun	11:00	22:00
G: Performances of Dance	Mon-Thu	11:00	23:00
G: Performances of Dance	Fri-Sat	11:00	23:30
G: Performances of Dance	Sun	11:00	22:00
H:Similar to E, F or G	Mon-Thu	11:00	23:00
H:Similar to E, F or G	Fri-Sat	11:00	23:30
H:Similar to E, F or G	Sun	11:00	22:00
I: Provision of Fac. for Making Music	Mon-Thu	11:00	23:00
I: Provision of Fac. for Making Music	Fri-Sat	11:00	23:30
I: Provision of Fac. for Making Music	Sun	11:00	22:00
J: Provision of Fac. for Dancing	Mon-Thur	11:00	23:00
J: Provision of Fac. for Dancing	Fri-Sat	11:00	23:30
J: Provision of Fac. for Dancing	Sun	11:00	22:00
K: Provision of Fac. for Similar to I/J	Mon-Thu	11:00	23:00
K: Provision of Fac. for Similar to I/J	Fri-Sat	11:00	23:30
K: Provision of Fac. for Similar to I/J	Sun	11:00	22:00
L: Supply of Alcohol	Mon-Thu	11:00	23:30
L: Supply of Alcohol	Fri-Sat	11:00	00:00
L: Supply of Alcohol	Sun	11:00	22:00

 The opening hours of the club

 Monday:
 11:00-23:30

 Tuesday:
 11:00-23:30

 Wednesday:
 11:00-23:30

 Thursday:
 11:00-23:30

 Friday:
 11:00-030

 Saturday:
 11:00-030

 Sunday:
 11:00-23:30

Where the certificate authorises supplies of alcohol whether these are on and / or off supplies

ON/OFF

State whether access to the club premises by children is restricted or prohibited

Annex 1 - Mandatory conditions

All embedded restrictions and conditions inherent in the Licensing Act 1964.

Annex 2 Conditions consistent with the operating schedule

Clear signs must be displayed encouraging members and their guests to leave quietly must be installed and maintained.

Fire Extinguishers and other fire safety measures must be maintained and in full working order.

Do not run any irresponsible promotions or discounting of alcohol.

While alcohol is being served, children should only be permitted in the area if accompanied by a responsible adult.

Thirty minutes are given as a drinking up time after which the premise must be vacated.

Annex 3 Conditions attached after hearing by the licensing authority

N/A